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Week 1 Games

861 Assassins

887 The Express

763 Team Hotsy

763 Dawgpound

906 TD TD BANG BANG

Week 2 Games

900 Assassins

0 God Bless TEXAS
716 Team Hotsy
975 TD TD BANG BANG
523 The Nation

Week 3 Games

815 Assassins
621 The Express
510 Team Hotsy
692 Dawgpound
305 The Nation

Week 4 Games

966 Assassins

612 The Express

834 God Bless TEXAS
1206 Dawgpound
1109 RoundKidd

Week 5 Games

562 Assassins

876 The Express

937 WFO

890 Dawgpound

860 TD TD BANG BANG

Week 6 Games

831 Assassins

722 The Express

769 God Bless TEXAS
537 Team Hotsy

956 Dawgpound

Week 7 Games

964 Assassins

905 The Express

729 God Bless TEXAS
629 WFO

926 TD TD BANG BANG

Week 8 Games

840 Assassins

542 The Express

829 God Bless TEXAS
938 Team Hotsy

675 WFO

1018
691
818
877
960

1084
1221
936
687
809

595
785
816
1197
846

869
850
977
578
482

710
728
820
1123
441

425
617
1233
772
976

639
525
556
684
905

628
396
815
458
1077

Cleans Cowboys
God Bless TEXAS
WFO

The Nation
RoundKidd

The Express
WFO
Dawgpound
Cleans Cowboys
RoundKidd

God Bless TEXAS
WFO

RoundKidd

TD TD BANG BANG
Cleans Cowboys

WFO

TD TD BANG BANG
Team Hotsy

The Nation

Cleans Cowboys

Team Hotsy

God Bless TEXAS
Cleans Cowboys
RoundKidd

The Nation

The Nation
RoundKidd

TD TD BANG BANG
WFO

Cleans Cowboys

Dawgpound
Team Hotsy
Cleans Cowboys
The Nation
RoundKidd

RoundKidd

Cleans Cowboys
Dawgpound

The Nation

TD TD BANG BANG

Week 9 Games

1001 Assassins
615 The Express
896 God Bless TEXAS
716 Team Hotsy

1008 WFO

Week 10 Games

793 Assassins

580 God Bless TEXAS
741 WFO

901 TD TD BANG BANG
925 RoundKidd

Week 11 Games

755 Assassins
773 The Express
855 Team Hotsy
564 Dawgpound
794 The Nation

Week 12 Games

584 Assassins

362 The Express

885 God Bless TEXAS
1031 Dawgpound

633 TD TD BANG BANG

Week 13 Games

756 Assassins

622 The Express

771 God Bless TEXAS
779 Dawgpound

516 The Nation

Playoff Week 1 Games

861 Assassins
687 Cleans Cowboys

Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS
TD TD BANG BANG
Team Hotsy

The Nation

WFO

Playoff Week 2 Games

1006 Assassins
694 Cleans Cowboys

Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS
RoundKidd

Team Hotsy

The Express

The Nation

Playoff Week 3 Games
592 TD TD BANG BANG
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981
195
748
774
946

688
819
698
684
801

994
831
1132
435
815

609
816
895
512
972

1009
701
976
857
675

393
679

1200
749

536

TD TD BANG BANG
Dawgpound

The Nation

Cleans Cowboys
RoundKidd

The Express
Team Hotsy
Dawgpound

The Nation
Cleans Cowboys

God Bless TEXAS
WFO

TD TD BANG BANG
Cleans Cowboys
RoundKidd

Team Hotsy
The Nation
WFO
RoundKidd
Cleans Cowboys

WFO

Team Hotsy
RoundKidd

TD TD BANG BANG
Cleans Cowboys

The Express
RoundKidd

826
416
977
744
646
690

WFO
TD TD BANG BANG

529
1311
616
653
598
446

WFO
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728 Assassins 630 Cleans Cowboys
Dawgpound 821
God Bless TEXAS 713
RoundKidd 650
Team Hotsy 586
The Express 326
The Nation 763
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